
Anexo 7. Tabla de equipos compartidos 

  

EQUIPO 
COMPARTIDO 

 
DESCRIPCIÓN 

 
EXISTENCIAS 

EN LA 
EMPRESA 

 
CÓDIGO 

 
DIVISIÓN 

 
NECESIDADES 

EAS 
(Refs) 

EAT 
(Refs) 

ME-1239 MICROM.EXTERIOR 
CUCHILLAS 
CENTESIMAL 0-
25MM 

2 
 

ME-1239 
ME-185 

EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
 

1 EAS 

16 3 

ME-185 MICROM.EXTERIOR 
CUCHILLAS 
CENTESIMAL 0-
25MM 

2 
 

ME-1239 
ME-185 

EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
 16 3 

ME-1245 MICROM.EXTERIOR 
CUCHILLAS 
MILESIMAL 0-
25MM 

2 
 

ME-1245 
ME-0677 

EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
 

1 EAS 

11 7 

ME-1134 MICROMETRO 
EXTERIOR 
CONTACTOS 
CONICOS 0-25MM 

1 
 

ME-1239 EAS-EAT 
 

 

1 1 

MI-1133 MICROMETRO 
INTERIOR 
MILESIMAL 10-
12MM 

5 
 

MI-1133 
MI-1151 
MI-1120 
MI-1136 
MI-1176 

EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
CALIDAD  
CALIDAD  

1 EAT 

13 5 

MI-1151 MICROMETRO 
INTERIOR 
MILESIMAL 10-
12MM 

5 
 

MI-1133 
MI-1151 
MI-1120 
MI-1136 
MI-1176 

EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
CALIDAD  
CALIDAD  
 

13 5 

MI-1134 MICROMETRO 
INTERIOR (0.005) 
12-16MM 

5 MI-1134 
MI-1155 
MI-0002 
MI-1127 
MI-647 

EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
ECT 
FOREA 
EAS-EAT 

2 EAS 

19 4 

MI-1155 MICROMETRO 
INTERIOR (0.005) 
12-16MM 

5 MI-1134 
MI-1155 
MI-0002 
MI-1127 
MI-647 

EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
ECT 
FOREA 
EAS-EAT 

19 4 



MI-1113 MICROMETRO 
INTERIOR (0.005) 8-
10MM 
 

8 MI-1113 
MI-1135 
MI-1142 
MI-1143 
MI-1119 
MI-1144 
MI-1146 
MI-80 
 

EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
CALIDAD 
MEC.ZEHATZ 
CALIDAD 
CALIDAD 

NO 

12 10 

MI-1135 MICROMETRO 
INTERIOR (0.005) 8-
10MM 

 

8 MI-1113 
MI-1135 
MI-1142 
MI-1143 
MI-1119 
MI-1144 
MI-1146 
MI-80 
 

EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
CALIDAD 
MEC.ZEHATZ 
CALIDAD 
CALIDAD 

12 10 

MI-1142 MICROMETRO 
INTERIOR MILESIMAL 
8-10MM 

8 MI-1113 
MI-1135 
MI-1142 
MI-1143 
MI-1119 
MI-1144 
MI-1146 
MI-80 
 

EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
CALIDAD 
MEC.ZEHATZ 
CALIDAD 
CALIDAD 

12 10 

MI-1143 MICROMETRO 
INTERIOR MILESIMAL 
8-10MM 

8 MI-1113 
MI-1135 
MI-1142 
MI-1143 
MI-1119 
MI-1144 
MI-1146 
MI-80 
 

EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
CALIDAD 
MEC.ZEHATZ 
CALIDAD 
CALIDAD 

12 10 

MP-47 MICROMETRO DE 
PROFUNDIDAD 0-
100MM 

6 MP-0004 
MP-0012 
MP-0014 
MP-47 
MP-50 
MP-70 

ECT 
CALIDAD 
ECT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 

NO 

7 1 

MP-50 MICROMETRO DE 
PROFUNDIDAD 0-
100MM 

6 MP-0004 
MP-0012 
MP-0014 
MP-47 
MP-50 
MP-70 

ECT 
CALIDAD 
ECT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 

7 1 

MP-70 MICROMETRO DE 6 MP-0004 ECT 



7 1 PROFUNDIDAD 0-
100MM 

MP-0012 
MP-0014 
MP-47 
MP-50 
MP-70 

CALIDAD 
ECT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 
EAS-EAT 

TL-491 TAMPON LISO Ø9H7 1 TL-491 EAS-EAT NO 

Tabla 28. Tabla de equipos compartidos 

 

 


